www.covvi.com    |    Unit 4, Quayside Business Park, Leeds, LS10 1DJ    |        020 3949 9500
Partners in Prosthetics
00    |    Page 02www.covvi.com    |    Unit 4, Quayside Business Park, Leeds, LS10 1DJ    |        020 3949 9500
WHO ARE WE?
COVVI was founded in 2017 by a passionate and
experienced team who wanted to continue to
create leading prosthetic designs.
The human hand is amazing and the level of

Large Right Hand - Black Glove, White Cover CV1RLQBLWH RH LG QD BLK GLV WH CVR
00    |    Page 26www.covvi.com    |    Unit 4, Quayside Business Park, Leeds, LS10 1DJ    |        020 3949 9500
ORDER CODES
Component Code Description
SDU Tower COVSDU COVVI SDU TOWER, BASE, WALL CHARGER
100mm Electrode Cables CELCAB-100 2 x ELECTRODE CABLE 100
300mm Electrode Cables CELCAB-300 2 x ELECTRODE CABLE 300
600mm Electrode Cables CELCAB-600 2 x ELECTRODE CABLE 600
1000mm Electrode Cables CELCAB-1000 2 x ELECTRODE CABLE 1000
Coaxial Core CAXCOR COAXIAL CORE
Coupling Piece CCOUP COUPLING PIECE
40mm Lamination Ring CLAMRG-40 LAMINATION RING 40MM
45mm Lamination Ring CLAMRG-45 LAMINATION RING 45MM (for small & medium hands)
50mm Lamination Ring CLAMRG-50 LAMINATION RING 50MM (for large hands)
Wrist Assembly Kit: COAXIAL CORE, COUPLING PIECE, LAMINATION RING
40mm Wrist Assembly Kit CWAKT-40 WRIST ASSEMBLY KIT 40 (coaxial core, coupling piece and lamination ring)
45mm Wrist Assembly Kit CWAKT-45 WRIST ASSEMBLY KIT 45 (coaxial core, coupling piece and lamination ring)
50mm Wrist Assembly Kit CWAKT-50 WRIST ASSEMBLY KIT 50 (coaxial core, coupling piece and lamination ring)
Battery Kit COVPS-1600 1 x BATTERY, USB-C WALL CHARGER, USB-C CONTROL PANEL
Battery Kit COVPS-2600 1 x BATTERY, USB-C WALL CHARGER, USB-C CONTROL PANEL
Spare Batteries COVSB-1600 1 x SPARE BATTERY (1600mAh 7.4V)
Spare Batteries COVSB-2600 1 x SPARE BATTERY (2600mAh 7.4V)
Spare Wall Charger COVSWC SPARE WALL CHARGER
00    |    Page 27www.covvi.com    |    Unit 4, Quayside Business Park, Leeds, LS10 1DJ    |        020 3949 9500
ORDER CODES
Advantage Kit Combination Code Description
40mm Lam Ring, 100mm Cables, 1600mAh Power Supply AK140116 AK 40MM 100MM 1600 PS
40mm Lam Ring, 300mm Cables, 1600mAh Power Supply AK140316 AK 40MM 300MM 1600 PS
40mm Lam Ring, 600mm Cables, 1600mAh Power Supply AK140616 AK 40MM 600MM 1600 PS
40mm Lam Ring, 1000mm Cables, 1600mAh Power Supply AK140X16 AK 40MM 1000MM 1600 PS
45mm Lam Ring, 100mm Cables, 1600mAh Power Supply AK145116 AK 45MM 100MM 1600 PS
45mm Lam Ring, 300mm Cables, 1600mAh Power Supply AK145316 AK 45MM 300MM 1600 PS
45mm Lam Ring, 600mm Cables, 1600mAh Power Supply AK145616 AK 45MM 600MM 1600 PS
45mm Lam Ring, 1000mm Cables, 1600mAh Power Supply AK145X16 AK 45MM 1000MM 1600 PS
50mm Lam Ring, 100mm Cables, 1600mAh Power Supply AK150116 AK 50MM 100MM 1600 PS
50mm Lam Ring, 300mm Cables, 1600mAh Power Supply AK150316 AK 50MM 300MM 1600 PS
50mm Lam Ring, 600mm Cables, 1600mAh Power Supply AK150616 AK 50MM 600MM 1600 PS
50mm Lam Ring, 1000mm Cables, 1600mAh Power Supply AK150X16 AK 50MM 1000MM 1600 PS